November 20, 2024 Site Walk in the rain

Las Deltas Main Campus Developer RFQ

Starting at 10am

Tony Ucciferri

Housing Authority Contra
Costa County

tucciferri@contracostahousing.org

Bridget Galka

Housing Authority Contra
Costa County

bgalka@contracostahousing.org

Carol Corr CHDC Corr@Communityhdc.org
Rebecca Kilmartin CHDC rkilmartin@Communityhdc.org
Garry Hill-Thomas CHDC

Eve Stewart SAHA estewart@sahahomes.org

Jonathan Stearn

Affordable Housing
Development Consultant

Curtis Caton

Pyatok Architect

office@pyatok.com

Steve Pratt EAH Steve.pratt@eahhousing.org
Greg Bell
Jevon Allen Christian Church Homes Jallen@cchnc.org




